STRUKTUR KEPEMILIKAN SAHAM
PT MANGOLE TIMBER PRODUCERS TBK

BAPAK PUTERA SAMPOERNA

PT Barito Pacific Lumber PT Barito Pacific Tbk
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PT Barito Wanabinar Indonesia
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Twinwood Operations Limited (BVI)
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‘ Twinwood Imternational Holdings Limited (Seychelles)
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Sampoerna Forestry Limited (BVI)
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SAMKO TIMBER LIMITED
(Publicly Listed in Singapore)
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Producers Utama

00,01%

00,01%

00,01%

00,02%

]
00,01%
L

3

1,33%




